Richlandtown Borough Benner Hall

1260 E Cherry Road Quakertown, PA 18951 (215) 538-9290

Benner Hall Rental Agreement

Fee Schedule 2021 (Effective 10 August 2021)

Daily Rental Rates

Monday - Thursday (Weekday)	\$300
Friday - Sunday (Weekend Day)	\$500
Security Deposit (Refundable)	\$250
Use of Commercial Kitchen	\$125
Consecutive Weekly Use	\$50 per hour

Consecutive Rental Rates

Includes free use of Commercial Kitchen

	Rental Rate
Two Weekdays	\$540
Three Weekdays	\$765
Four Weekdays	\$960
Four Weekdays & One Weekend Day	\$1275
Four Weekdays & Two Weekend Days	\$1540
Full Week	\$1755
Two Weekend Days	\$800
Full Weekend	\$1125

Pavilion Rental Rate

\$50.00 Daily Flat Rate

Resident Discounts

Richlandtown Borough residents are eligible for a 10% discount on all rental types with proof of residency within the Borough.

Notes

Set-up and clean-up times should be included in your allotted rental time. Any additional time needed the day of the event beyond the time frame provided to the Borough on the initial rental agreement will result in a \$50 charge per hour, taken from the security deposit. Events must end (including clean-up) no later than 10 p.m. Sunday through Thursday and no later than 11 p.m. on Friday and Saturday.